
FY24: 
• Computing 

• Richard Gerber, LBL (NERSC Senior Science Advisor) - RAGerber@lbl.gov  
 

• LQCD 
• Christian Bauer. LBNL (QIS and Quantum Computing) - cwbauer@lbl.gov   
• Steve Sharpe,  U. Washington (broad senior theorist) - srsharpe@u.washington.edu 

  
• EXPT 

• Abhay Deshpande (Head Sci EIC @ BNL, SBU) - abhay.deshpande@stonybrook.edu 
• Joey Huston (MSU, PDFs and LHC) - huston@msu.edu 

 
• Theory/HEP 

• Andre de Gouvea, Northwestern (neutrinos, theory, next chair of DPF) 
- degouvea@northwestern.edu 
 

• Theory/NP 
• Vincenzo Cirigliano, UW (FS - intersection HEP & NP, PI of NP FS topical collab) 

- cirigv@uw.edu  
• Ivan Mateev Vitev (QCD, Heavy Ion, and EIC physics) - ivitev@lanl.gov   
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